Commissioners Court Submittal Deadlines

All permit applications and plat documents must be received and verified complete by
12pm Wednesday, thirteen (13) days prior to court for inclusion on the next
Commissioners Court agenda. Dates in red indicate modified deadlines or meeting dates
due to holidays.

Commissioners Court Date

Submittal Deadline

Tuesday, October 10, 2023
Tuesday, October 24, 2023
Tuesday, November 7, 2023
Tuesday, November 21, 2023
Tuesday, December 5, 2023
Tuesday, December 19, 2023
Tuesday, January 9, 2024
Tuesday, January 23, 2024
Tuesday, February 13, 2024
Tuesday, February 27, 2024
Tuesday, March 12, 2024
Tuesday, March 26, 2024
Tuesday, April 9, 2024
Tuesday, April 23, 2024
Tuesday, May 14, 2024
Tuesday, May 28, 2024
Tuesday, June 11, 2024
Tuesday, June 25, 2024
Tuesday, July 9, 2024
Tuesday, July 23, 2024
Tuesday, August 13, 2024
Tuesday, August 27, 2024
Tuesday, September 10, 2024
Tuesday, September 24, 2024

Wednesday, September 27, 2023
Wednesday, October 11, 2023
Wednesday, October 25, 2023
Wednesday, November 8, 2023
Monday, November 20, 2023
Wednesday, December 6, 2023
Wednesday, December 27, 2023
Wednesday, January 10, 2024
Wednesday, January 31, 2024
Wednesday, February 14, 2024
Wednesday, February 28, 2024
Wednesday, March 13, 2024
Wednesday, March 27, 2024
Wednesday, April 10, 2024
Wednesday, May 1, 2024
Wednesday, May 15, 2024
Wednesday, May 29, 2024
Wednesday, June 12, 2024
Wednesday, June 26, 2024
Wednesday, July 10, 2024
Wednesday, July 31, 2024
Wednesday, August 14, 2024
Wednesday, August 28, 2024
Wednesday, September 11, 2024



